
Sacred Heart
Post Season Field Hockey - Girls Roster

School: Sacred Heart Region: 2
Head Coach: Eleanor Mitchell Superintendent: Leisa Schulz
Work Phone: (502)897-6097 Principal: Mary Lee McCoy

FAX: (502)893-0120 Athletic Director: Donna Moir
Mascot Name: Valkyries Enrollment: 834
School Colors: navy & white Certified Athletic Trainer: Sarah Henson

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Patty Cowley
Assistant Coach (Associate Head Coach): Maddie Latino
Assistant Coach (Associate Head Coach): Tiffany H Underhill

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
71 71 Mary K Barbee 5' 6" Junior
3 3 Kendall Brewer 5' 9½" Junior

18 18 Ruby Clark 5' 7" Soph.
16 16 Alexzandria Craig 5' 5" Senior
23 23 Annie Diorio 5' 3" Junior
30 30 Emily Fitzgerald 5' 6" Junior
1 1 Parker Guy 5' 5" Senior

26 26 Tori Hill 5' 5" Senior
14 14 Avery Hoffman 5' 5" Senior
17 17 Embry Jane Imorde 5' 2½" Junior
10 10 Samantha Johnson 5' 3" Junior
20 20 Megan Kesler 5' 4½" Soph.
48 48 Layni Lawton 5' 7" Junior
29 29 Caroline Liston 5' 5" Senior
94 94 Meagan Maguire 5' 8½" Junior
8 8 Olivia Mayer 5' 6" Soph.

42 42 Makenzie McQuade 5' 4" Junior
22 22 Carson Neal 5' 2½" Soph.
28 28 Mattie Tabor 5' 5" Senior
35 35 Kennedy Vinson 5' 5½" Soph.
9 9 Reese Wearren 5' 4½" Soph.

00 00 Taylor Whitlock 5' 8" Senior
49 49 Ashley Young 5' 5" Senior
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School: Sacred Heart Region: 2
Head Coach: Eleanor Mitchell Superintendent: Leisa Schulz
Work Phone: (502)897-6097 Principal: Mary Lee McCoy

FAX: (502)893-0120 Athletic Director: Donna Moir
Mascot Name: Valkyries Enrollment: 834
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& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Patty Cowley
Assistant Coach (Associate Head Coach): Maddie Latino
Assistant Coach (Associate Head Coach): Tiffany H Underhill

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
00 00 Taylor Whitlock 5' 8" Senior
1 1 Parker Guy 5' 5" Senior
3 3 Kendall Brewer 5' 9½" Junior
8 8 Olivia Mayer 5' 6" Soph.
9 9 Reese Wearren 5' 4½" Soph.

10 10 Samantha Johnson 5' 3" Junior
14 14 Avery Hoffman 5' 5" Senior
16 16 Alexzandria Craig 5' 5" Senior
17 17 Embry Jane Imorde 5' 2½" Junior
18 18 Ruby Clark 5' 7" Soph.
20 20 Megan Kesler 5' 4½" Soph.
22 22 Carson Neal 5' 2½" Soph.
23 23 Annie Diorio 5' 3" Junior
26 26 Tori Hill 5' 5" Senior
28 28 Mattie Tabor 5' 5" Senior
29 29 Caroline Liston 5' 5" Senior
30 30 Emily Fitzgerald 5' 6" Junior
35 35 Kennedy Vinson 5' 5½" Soph.
42 42 Makenzie McQuade 5' 4" Junior
48 48 Layni Lawton 5' 7" Junior
49 49 Ashley Young 5' 5" Senior
71 71 Mary K Barbee 5' 6" Junior
94 94 Meagan Maguire 5' 8½" Junior
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